© Eblana Photonics EP1550-NLW-B Series Rev. 2.2
EP1550-NLW-B Series
1550nm Narrow Linewidth Laser - Butterfly
DESCRIPTION
* 200kHz and 400kHz versions only
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
•    Narrow Linewidth (100kHz, 200 kHz & 400kHz versions) •    Optical Sensing
•    Excellent wavelength control and stability •    Lidar

© Eblana Photonics EP1550-NLW-B Series Rev. 2.2
PACKAGE:
HOW TO ORDER (example):
Please construct the part number you require using the following information.
LASER SAFETY:
SALES:
Phone + 35316753220
Fax +353 1 6753230
Details on Eblana Photonics Sales locations may be found on Eblana Photonics
Alternatively, contact Eblana Photonics Headquarters in Dublin, Ireland.
Class 3R Laser Product
This is a Class 3R Laser Product as defined by International Standard IEC 60825-1, Edition 2. Invisible Laser radiation is emitted from the end of
the fiber or connector. Avoid direct eye exposure to the beam. Laser safety labels are not attached to the module due to space limitations but
instead are affixed to the outside of the shipping carton.
The EP1550-NLW-B product series is offered in a 14 Pin Butterfly package - see package outline drawing below (Fig 1). The package pinout is
specified in Fig 2.
Eblana Photonics
Wavelength Band
Narrow Line Width
Package Description
B = 14 Pin Butterfly
01 = Package Pinout
Connector / Fiber
SA = SC/APC (SMF)
FA = FC/APC (SMF)
FM = FC/APC (PM)
(PMF PANDA E-Field aligned to Slow Axis)
Linewidth (kHz)
100 = 100kHz
200 = 200kHz
400 = 400kHz
(under specified conditions)
Eblana Photonics
Phone: + 353-1-675-3220
EP 1550 - NLW - B01 - 100 - FA
 Fig. 2 - Pinout "01"Fig. 1 - Package Outline
Eblana Photonics reserves the right to make changes to the specification without prior notice.